
2011 -12 Water Main Replacement Project  --- 2-Week "Look Ahead" Schedule

Day Date Events
Mon. 21-May 1. Base pave Manhattan Ave - 9th to 11th Sts.

2. Tie in at 3rd/5th Sts. and Manhattan Ave.

Tue. 22-May 1. Base pave Manhattan Ave. - 11th St. to Manhattan Beach Blvd.

2. Tie in at 4th St./ Manhattan Ave.

3. Cut/plug  8th St./ Manhattan Ave.

Wed. 23-May 1. Cut/plug-abandonments  Manhattan Ave. - from 8th St. to Manhattan Beach Blvd.

2. Conc restoration  Manhattan Ave. - from 8th St. to Manhattan Beach Blvd.

Thurs. 24-May 1. Cut/plug - abandonments  Manhattan Ave. - from Manhattan Beach Blvd. to 15th St.

2. Conc restoration  Manhattan Ave. - from Manhattan Beach Blvd. to 15th St.

Fri. 25-May  Cleanup/secure site for holiday weekend

Mon. 28-May Holiday

Tue. 29-May 1. Grind/cap Manhattan Ave. - from 8th St. to 15th St.; No Pkg on E. side; one lane S. bond traffic open.

2. Finish 1st St. mainline - from Ocean Dr. to Manhattan Ave.

Wed. 30-May 1. Pressure test 1st St. - from Ocean Dr. to Manhattan Ave.

2. Begin mainline  3rd St. - from Manhattan Ave. to Highland Ave.

Thurs. 31-May 1. Continue main line  3rd St. - from Manhattan Ave. to Highland Ave.

2. Bacti 1st St - from Ocean Dr. to Manhattan Ave.

Fri. 01-Jun 1. Pressure test 3rd St. - from Manhattan Ave. to Highland Ave.

2. Begin mainline  4th St. - from Manhattan Ave. to Highland Ave.



1. Cut/plug-abandonments  Manhattan Ave. - from 8th St. to Manhattan Beach Blvd.

2. Conc restoration  Manhattan Ave. - from 8th St. to Manhattan Beach Blvd.

1. Cut/plug - abandonments  Manhattan Ave. - from Manhattan Beach Blvd. to 15th St.

2. Conc restoration  Manhattan Ave. - from Manhattan Beach Blvd. to 15th St.

1. Grind/cap Manhattan Ave. - from 8th St. to 15th St.; No Pkg on E. side; one lane S. bond traffic open.

1. Continue main line  3rd St. - from Manhattan Ave. to Highland Ave.


